

March 12, 2012

## Progress Software Corporation Announces Fiscal 2012 First Quarter Earnings Release and Conference Call

BEDFORD, Mass.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>Progress Software Corporation</u> (NASDAQ: PRGS), a leading software provider that enables enterprises to be <u>operationally responsive</u>, today announced that it will release financial results for its fiscal first quarter on Wednesday, March 28, 2012. The company's fiscal first quarter ended on February 29, 2012.

The company's Q1 2012 earnings press release and prepared remarks will be issued through BusinessWire and the company's website at <a href="https://www.progress.com">www.progress.com</a> before 9:00 a.m. Eastern Time (ET) on March 28, 2012. The company will also host its Q1 2012 earnings conference call at 9:00 a.m. ET the same day.

## Conference Call Details

The conference call may be accessed on the Progress website or via dial-in at 1-800-915-4836, passcode 7144347. Please join the conference call at least 10 minutes early to register.

An archived version of the conference call and supporting materials will be available on the Progress Software Investor Relations website after the live conference call.

## **About Progress Software Corporation**

Progress Software Corporation (NASDAQ: PRGS) is an enterprise software company that enables businesses to be operationally responsive to changing conditions and customer interactions as they occur — to capitalize on new opportunities, drive greater efficiencies and reduce risk. The company offers a comprehensive portfolio of best-in-class enterprise software spanning event-driven visibility and real-time response, open integration, data access and integration, and application development and deployment — all supporting on-premises and SaaS/Cloud deployments. Progress maximizes the benefits of operational responsiveness while minimizing IT complexity and total cost of ownership. Progress can be reached at <a href="https://www.progress.com">www.progress.com</a> or +1-781-280-4000.

Follow Progress Software on Twitter: <a>@ProgressSW</a>

Progress and Progress Software are trademarks or registered trademarks of Progress Software Corporation and/or its subsidiaries or affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. Any other names contained herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.

## **Investor Relations contact:**

Progress Software Corporation Tom Barth, +781-280-4135 tobarth@progress.com

or

Media Relations contact: Progress Software Corporation John Stewart, +781-280-4101

istewart@progress.com

Source: Progress Software Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media